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199108130002
37720

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 38

199108130002
38150

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 52

199108130002
38710

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 32

199108130002
38810

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 55

199108130002
39020

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 50

199108130002
39030

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 31

199108130002
39280

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 35

199108130002
39480

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 43

199108130002
39520

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 44

199108130002
37640

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 29

199108130002
37690

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 45

199108130002
37850

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 33

199108130002
37920

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 49

199108130002
38020

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 47

199108130002
38090

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 54

199108130002
38170

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 34

199108130002
38490

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 48

199108130002
38730

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 36



199108130002
39000

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 41

199108130002
39360

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 39

199108130002
39460

08/13/1991
12:00:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE HOME

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

29 51


