Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108130002 37720	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	38				·
199108130002 38150	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	52				
199108130002 38710	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	32				
199108130002 38810	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	55				
199108130002 39020	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	50				
199108130002 39030	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	31				
199108130002 39280	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	35				
199108130002 39480	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	43				
199108130002 39520	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	44				
199108130002 37640	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	29				
199108130002 37690	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	45				
199108130002 37850	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	33				
199108130002 37920	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	49				
199108130002 38020	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	47				
199108130002 38090	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	54				
199108130002 38170	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	34				
199108130002 38490	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	48				
199108130002 38730	08/13/1991 12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	36				

199108130002 39000	12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME		RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	41		
199108130002 39360	12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME		RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	39		
199108130002 39460	12:00:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOME		RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	29	51		